https://www.facebook.com/AutosportCarClub

Pipers Valley Rd Gravel Sprint, 16th March 2024

Overall Class
Placing Placing Car No
1 1 2
2 2 1
3 3 3
4 1 26
5 4 4
6 2 15
7 5 6
8 6 7
9 7 5
10 1 29
11 3 17
12 4 16
13 5 18
14 1 23
15 8 11
16 9 25
17 10 8
18 2 21
19 11 9
20 3 20
21 4 22
22 12 14
23 13 10
24 19
25 24
1 27
2 13
12

Canterbury, New Zealand

Overall Results

Name

Tall Michael
Marston Josh
Quantock David
Buist 2 Deane
Ollis David
Pettigrew Ari
Hawkes Gary
Ots Vahur
Marston Nic
Celeste Karl
Sim Andrew
Sim Brayden
Hawes William
Herdman Chris
Keighley Amy
Keighley Joshua
Crowe Trevor
Thomson Kyle
Groves Alan
Judd Jeff

Lawn Rory
Donald Lance
Burrowes Nathan
Pabst Steven
Craig Hugh

Judd Taylor
Judd Harri
Buist Deane

Car

Mirage
Barina
Fabia
Escort Mk2
Impreza
Escort Mk2
Lancer Evo 9
Impreza
Impreza
Levin
Escort Mk2
316i

GT86
Starlet
Impreza
Impreza
Impreza
Starlet
Impreza
AE86
Starlet

S3

Legacy
Commodore
Starlet

Semog Bravo XC
Semog Bravo XC
GT86

Class
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Time
03:07.8
03:11.0
03:11.4
03:27.0
03:27.4
03:29.9
03:30.5
03:36.1
03:36.9
03:37.3
03:37.6
03:38.3
03:41.1
03:43.3
03:43.7
03:50.3
03:51.0
03:51.7
03:54.4
03:56.5
04:10.3
04:21.0
04:22.8
04:54.0

DNF

03:12.7
03:26.7
03:31.1

Runl Run2
03:28.5 03:19.2
- 03:15.5
03:36.5 03:19.4
03:48.3 03:31.1
03:47.2 03:35.9
03:54.8 03:37.3
03:53.8 03:37.2
04:01.0 03:52.9
03:56.3 03:42.3
- 03:42.3
03:41.9 03:37.6
03:56.2 03:45.2
04:02.9 03:48.0
03:52.7 03:50.6
04:06.0 03:52.3
- 03:57.3
04:04.6 03:51.0
- 04:00.9
04:21.0 04:00.0
03:56.5 DNF
04:17.4 04:10.3
04:21.0 DNS
04:32.3 04:22.8
- 04:54.0
DNF DNF

DNF 03:15.1
- 03:40.4
03:57.4 DNS

Run 3
03:07.8
03:11.0
03:11.4
03:27.0
03:27.4
03:29.9
03:30.5
03:36.1
03:36.9
03:37.3
DNS
03:38.3
03:41.1
03:43.3
03:43.7
03:50.3
03:51.9
03:51.7
03:54.4
DNS
04:25.6
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

03:12.7
03:26.7
03:40.1



